ment, and keeping the pavement in repair for five 
years from date of acceptance. 

2,830 Cu. Yds. Class B Concrete. 
3.400 Lin. Ft. Curbstone, adjusted. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be sixty (60) consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Eighteen thousand five hundred ($18,500) Dol-
lars. 

NO. 3, FOR PAVING WITH BITUMINOUS 
PAVEMENT ON A CONCRETE FOUNDA-
TION THE ROADWAY OF TREMONT AVE-
NUE, FROM WESTCHESTER AVENUE TO 
LUDLOW AVENUE, ADJUSTING CURB 
WHERE NECESSARY, TOGETHER WITH 

, ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 
(PRELIMINARY PAVEMENT.)

[...]

the pavement in repair during the year 1914. 

The above shall not be exceeded. No com-
pensation shall be made for a greater amount. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be on or before December 31, 1914. 

The amount of security required will be One 
thousand four hundred ($1,400) dollars. 

NO. 2.—FOR REPAVING WITH SHEET 
ASPHALT ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF CROTONA AVENUE, 
FROM CROTONA PARK SOUTH TO CRO-
TONA PARK NORTH, AND SETTING CURB 
WHERE NECESSARY, TOGETHER WITH 
ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as

[...]

pavement in repair for Five Years from the 
date of acceptance. 

990 Cu. Yds. Class B Concrete. 
600 Lin. Ft. New Curb. 
100 Lin. Ft. Old Curb. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

'work will be thirty (30) consecutive working 
.days. 

The amount of security required will be Five 
thousand six hundred ($5,600) Dollars. 

Blank forms can be obtained upon application 
therefor, the plans and specifications may be 
seen and other information obtained at said 
office. 

DOUGLAS MATHEWSON, President 
o22,n4 

Mee General Instructions to Bidders on 
last page, last column, of the "pity Record."

[...]

ING, AND ALL WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO IN MANLEY STREET, FROM 
HUNTERSI'OINT AVENUE TO THOMSON 
AVENUE, FIRST WARD, BOROUGH OF 
QUEENS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be Sixty (60) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Three Thousand Five Hundred ($3,500) Dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

500 cubic yards of Earth Excavation: 
11,000 cubic yards of Embankment (in excess 

of excavation); 
100 cubic yards of Concrete. 
NO. 3. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIV-

ERING TO THE BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS